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REVISED SENIORITY LIST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANTS / PSHM FOR THE POST OF GAZ.HEADMASTER Gr-ll FOR THE PANEL YEAR 2020-2021 (ZPP) - 04.05.2021
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28194401803-
MPUPS
AKKARAPAKA

28190300712-
ZPPHS SAIPETA

28192503104-ZPHS
KANUPARTHIPADU

ZPPHS NAIDUPETA

28194202228-

28193701505-ZPHS
KURUGONDA

28193701505-ZPHS
KURUGONDA

NAME

SURABHI VENKATA (28192600107-ZPHS

SESHADRI SARMA  [PATUR

YANTRAPALLY
SRINIVASULU

lakshmi KANTHA

SOMARAJUPALLI
RAO

DAMMAVALAM
MALLIKARJUNA

MATHUKUMALLI
V.S.S.SREEDHAR

THURLAPATI
VIJAYAKUMAR

BODDUKURU
RAJAREDDY

POKKI REDDY SAl
MOHAN REDDY

GAJJELA SURESH

BABU

KUPPACHI
SUMATHI
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825801
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41

)

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Page 5 of 15



REVISED SENIORITY LIST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANTS / PSHM FOR THE POST OF GAZ.HEADMASTER Gr-ll FOR THE PANEL YEAR 2020-2021 (ZPP) - 04.05.2021
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1
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REVISED SENIORITY LIST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANTS / PSHM FOR THE POST OF GAZ.HEADMASTER Gr-ll FOR THE PANEL YEAR 2020-2021 (ZPP) - 04.05.2021

Remarks
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DSC-2006-
PS-02

DSC-2006-
MA-04

DSC-2006-
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BS-14
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HNAOM

IHI9VAVAN

1H191TvM
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NVINdVAAS

HNAVLLIHO

13dNaivN

NYHYOVSYHLINYNY

HNMVIvaod

SHIVYINTS
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GO-DEC-2011, EO-MAY-
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GO-AUG-2009, EO-OCT-
2008

GO-MAY-2010, EO-MAY-
2010;Crossed 50 years

GO-NOV-2007 EO-MAY-
2009

GO-0CT-2008, EO-OCT-
2009;Crossed 50 years

GO-AUG-2009 EO-AUG-
2009;Crossed 50 years

GO-NOV-2007, EO-NOV-
2007

GO-MAY-201, EO-MAY-
2010

GO-AUG-2009, EO-AUG-
2009

GO-0CT-2008, EO-OCT-
2008
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PUDURU
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NAME

KAVARAGIRI
BHARATHI

VELIGANDLA
SUNEETHA

JAGANNADHAM [28190700609-ZPHS

VANAJAKSHI

SREENIVASULU [CHEEMALAVARIPA

VUYYALA

RAPURU

POTLURU
PADMAVATHI

DEGA
LU

PALAKEERTHI
VIJAYA

AUDISESHAIAH (UPPALAPADU

MUNAGALA

THUMMURU
KRISHNAIAH

ON QI3

827441

827225

823509

816332

813339 |SUBRAHMANYA

825539

840486 |VENKATESWAR |SSBKR ZPHS

841407

841607

810255 |VENKATA

usiq oN IS

4

5

6

7

8

9
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1
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13
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REVISED SENIORITY LIST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANTS / PSHM FOR THE POST OF GAZ.HEADMASTER Gr-ll FOR THE PANEL YEAR 2020-2021 (ZPP) - 04.05.2021

Remarks

PHC-OH

PHC-OH

PHC-OH

PHC-OH

PHC-HH

PHC-VH

PHC-OH

NOILONOYd
40 dV3A/ INIOd ¥31S0d 08d

27

DSC-2006-
SS-18

DSC-2006-
MA-21

DSC-2006-
§S-26

DSC-2001-
§S-10

DSC-2001-
BS-20

NOISIAId

VANV

3710904

3109089

MNYavIvre

JHOTTAN

NVHLYS 'AN'd

IHONg

HNAYTI3d

HNMY1I3d

370904

JHOTTAN

SHIVYINTS

PHC
ORTHO
100%

[&]
I
o

ORTHO
70%

PHC
ORTHO
40%

PHC
ORTHO
75%

PHC HH
53%

PHC
VISUAL
80%

PHC
ORTHO
40%

ONION3d FdV STOUVYHO ANV ¥3HLIHM

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO
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NO

UdVUNVIS

H3IMOT NAAN/IANIH NI Ld3a Nd3 40
SMIN(J40 IHI MO 16831 IAYAANYT TS

QdYANVLS ¥3HOIH
NONT3L NI IN3NLYV43d NOILYONAT 40
S4301440 FHL HO4 1S3L FJOVNONY1 1dS

03/09
pessed sjso | [euspedaq Jo siejnoied

20

GO-MAY-2010, EO-MAY-
2010

GO-MAY-2009, EO-MAY-
2009

GO-JUL-2011, EO-MAY-
2010

GO-NOV 2012 EO-NOV
2012

GO-NOV 2013 EO-NOV
2014

GO-JUN 1990 EO-SEP
2006;Crossed 50 years

GO-JUN 2007 EO-SEP
2006;Crossed 50 years

GO-NOV 2009 EO-FEB
2011;Crossed 50 years

GO-NOV 2012 EO-MAY
2013;Crossed 50 years

GO-APR 2007 EO-OCT
2008;Crossed 50 years

PaUNod s AjLo1UBS YaIym Wwoy sjeq
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MPUPS
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ALLIPURAM

NAME

BACHU
KUMAR

INDLA
SREEDHAR

MOGILI
RAVINDRA

PHC-GENERAL (ALL)

RALLAPALLI
SRAVAN

CHENNURU
RAMU

ALAHARI
SUDHAKAR

THIRTHAM
PADMAVATHI

VEEREPALLI
SANKARAIAH

SAYYAD
SHAFFI

RAFI

ON QI3

839234 |PRAVEEN

810588

843000

821427

825728

806269

829084

833007

827432 |MOHAMMAD

SHAIK
833960 [MAHAMMAD

usiq oN IS
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15

16

2
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4

5

6

7
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REVISED SENIORITY LIST OF SCHOOL ASSISTANTS / PSHM FOR THE POST OF GAZ.HEADMASTER Gr-ll FOR THE PANEL YEAR 2020-2021 (ZPP) - 04.05.2021

Remarks

PHC-HH

PHC-OH

PHC-OH

1st Relinquished during July, 2019

PHC-OH

PHC-OH

PHC-VH

PHC-OH

PHC-HH

NOILONOYd
40 dV3A/ INIOd ¥31S0d 08d

27

DSC-2002-

§S-05

DSC-2002- |PHC-OH
§S-24

DSC 2002-
$S-29

DSC-2003-
BS-05

DSC-2003-
ENG-31

DSC-2003-

PS-56

DSC-2003-
PS-69

NOISIAId

VANV
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I
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I
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I
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I
o
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40%

PHC
ORTHO
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[&]
I
o

VISUAL
100%

[&]
I
o
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NO

NO
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03/09
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20

GO-MAY 2005 EO-MAY
2005

GO-MAY 2005 EO-NOV | SLT-NOV-

2006;Crossed 50 years

GO-APR 2007 EO-APR

2007

GO-JUNE 2010 EO-NOV
2009

GO-MAY 2007 EO-FEB
2010

GO-DEC 2011 EO-DEC
2011

GO-FEB 2011 EO-FEB
2011

GO-MAY2009 EO-MAY

2009;Crossed 45 years

GO-06/2005
EO-11/2005
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FOR
PROMOTEE
S

dz/diN
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All appeals recived were disposed off in accordance with rules
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